

## ALTE MATERIALE

I.D.: 103722140

---

Data publicarii	04.10.24	Coduri CPV	44100000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 2.019,10 RON - 2.019,10 RON

---

Descriere: | 1.|+ TIJA MOTOUNELTA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 1.00| 122.69| 122.69| 23.31| | 2.|+ CIMENT CARPAT CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 4.00| 25.21| 100.84| 19.16| | 3.|+ MULTIBAT CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 5.00| 27.73| 138.66| 26.34| | 4.|+ TINCI AUSSENWEIS CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 4.00| 41.18| 164.71| 31.29| | 5.|+ ADEZIV PIATRA CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 6.00| 48.74| 292.44| 55.56| | 6.|\* PAVA| 20\*10\*6 CPV:44100000-1 |MP | 7.00| 41.85| 292.94| 55.66| | 7.|+ VOPSEA SPOR TIXO 15L |BUC| 3.00| 254.62| 763.87| 145.13| | |CPV:44100000-1 | | | | | | 8.|+ AMORSA ACRILICA 5L CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 44.54| 89.08| 16.92| | | | | | | | 9.|+ TRAFALLET CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 2.00| 21.01| 42.02| 7.98| |10.|+ FOLIE ACOPERIRE F3 CPV:44100000-1 |BUC| 3.00| 3.95| 11.85| 2.25|

---